
DATE DAY TIME What DATE DAY TIME What
5-Jan Tuesday Inservice 2-Mar Tuesday c-445
6-Jan Wednesday C OAP CLASS BEGINS 3-Mar Wednesday c-445
7-Jan Thursday C+15min Bus riders may go at bell 4-Mar Thursday TBA

8-Jan Friday C 5-Mar Friday

9-Jan Saturday Off
10-Jan Sunday Off
11-Jan Monday C-3 Bus riders may go at bell

12-Jan Tuesday C-3 Bus riders may go at bell 7-Mar Sunday
13-Jan Wednesday C-3 Bus riders may go at bell 8-Mar Monday
14-Jan Thursday C-415* 9-Mar Tuesday
15-Jan Friday C 10-Mar Wednesday

16-Jan Saturday Off 11-Mar Thursday END 9 Weeks
17-Jan Sunday Off 12-Mar Friday HOLIDAY
18-Jan Monday Off HOLIDAY 13-Mar Saturday Spring Break
19-Jan Tuesday C-345 14-Mar Sunday Spring Break
20-Jan Wednesday C-345 15-Mar Monday Spring Break

21-Jan Thursday C-345 16-Mar Tuesday Spring Break
22-Jan Friday C 17-Mar Wednesday Spring Break
23-Jan Saturday Off 18-Mar Thursday Spring Break
24-Jan Sunday Off 19-Mar Friday Spring Break
25-Jan Monday C-445 20-Mar Saturday Spring Break
26-Jan Tuesday C-415 21-Mar Sunday Spring Break
27-Jan Wednesday C-415 22-Mar Monday
28-Jan Thursday C-415 23-Mar Tuesday
29-Jan Friday C 24-Mar Wednesday

30-Jan Saturday Off 25-Mar Thursday

31-Jan Sunday Off 26-Mar Friday
27-Mar Saturday

1-Feb Monday C-415 <RC> 28-Mar Sunday
2-Feb Tuesday C-415 <RC> 29-Mar Monday
3-Feb Wednesday C-415 <RC>

4-Feb Thursday C-415* <RC>

5-Feb Friday C <RC> 1-Apr Thursday

6-Feb Saturday TBA <RC> 2-Apr Friday HOLIDAY

7-Feb Sunday Off 3-Apr Saturday

8-Feb Monday C-415 4-Apr Sunday

9-Feb Tuesday C-415 . 5-Apr Monday

10-Feb Wednesday C-415 6-Apr Tuesday

11-Feb Thursday C-415 <RS> 7-Apr Wednesday

12-Feb Friday C 8-Apr Thursday

13-Feb Saturday TBA Atascocita Clinic (Hertel) 9-Apr Friday

14-Feb Sunday Off G/Thesp 10-Apr Saturday

15-Feb Monday TBA HOLIDAY 11-Apr Sunday

16-Feb Tuesday C- 12-Apr Monday

17-Feb Wednesday C-415 <RS> 13-Apr Tuesday

18-Feb Thursday C-415 14-Apr Wednesday Possible Region

19-Feb Friday TBA HOST MAGNOLIA CLINIC OVERNIGHT Thursday Possible Region

20-Feb Saturday TBA

21-Feb Sunday Off 17-Apr Saturday Thru

22-Feb Monday TBA San Jac Clinic (Thomas) 25-Apr Sunday

23-Feb Tuesday C-415 26-Apr Monday
24-Feb Wednesday C-415 27-Apr Tuesday
25-Feb Thursday TBA BarbHill Clinic (Russell/Balfe) . 28-Apr Wednesday

26-Feb Friday C . 29-Apr Thursday

27-Feb Saturday Rehearsal TBA (x-choir)
28-Feb Sunday 1-May Saturday
1-Mar Monday C-415 2-May Sunday

NO ABS REMAINDER OF SHOW

* 3/30 HOST BIDISTRICT REHEARSALS

* 4/16 REGION AT SAN JAC

* 4/30 STATE AUSTIN
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Remainder Contingent on Advancing Each Contest

OFFICIAL REHEARSAL @ CSHS

* 3/6 DISTRICT AT  COLLEGE STATION HS

* 3/31 HOST BIDISTRICT AT MAGNOLIA


